Indiabulls

Indiabulls Real Estate Limited

(CIN 145101DE3000F1C148114)

Regd. Office: M-62 & 63, First Plant, Company Plant Tel: 011-30252900 Fax: 011-30252901

Website hops www.indiated.org/score and E-coat being

NOTICE

Notice is bereby given, pursues to Regulation 47 of the Security of No.369, Shakti Khand-IV, Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disc. Exchange Board of Inch State State of the Board of The Sharma R/o GF, Plot No.23, Requirements | Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of The ad. of Indiabulls Real Estate Limited (the Company) will be in Wednesday, October 14, 2018, to consider and agree of file reply in paper book form Wednesday, October 14, 2018, to consider the colors of the the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 pear before the tribunal on pear before the tribunal on placetime of the collication shall be heard and the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018.

(http://www.indiabullsrealestate.com) or that of National Stock Fac of India Limited (http://www.nscindia.com) @ BSE Decovery Tribunal, Lucknow (http://www.bseindia.com).

for Indiaballs Real Estate L

Place: Mumbai

Date : October 18, 2018





Uttar Pradesh Electricity

Reference No.: UPERC/Secy/D/Tariff/251/18/1223

TENDER NOTICE INVITATION FOR CONSULTANCY PROPOSAL

Uttar Pradesh Electricity Regulatory Commission (L Uttar Pracesh Electricity Negative Representation of the Invites proposals from reputed & expenenced Consulsecured asset under Private Treaty (Rule 8) of the Consultancy Firms / Institutions for-(i) Assisting the Com Consultancy Firms / institutions for- (i) Ass sargues 2016 and the possession notice issued on 21.10.2016 in processing, assessing, evaluating, determination & s 2016 and the possession notice issued on 21.10.2016 in processing, assessing, evaluating determination & s 2016 and the possession notice issued on 21.10.2016 in processing, assessing, evaluating determination in processing assessing (APR) of FY 2018-19, Review of Aggregate R (APR) of FY 2018-19. Review of Federal Architecture of FY 2018-19. Review of Federal Architecture of FY 2018-20 & True Up (as per tharging of your liabilities in full, as a result the bank aged property situated at residential Flat No. SF-4 hasra No. 1990 & 1991, Mahendra Enclave, Village FY 2017-18 to FY 2019-20 and (a) Assisting the Common Per tharging of your liabilities in full, as a result the bank aged property situated at residential Flat No. SF-4 hasra No. 1990 & 1991, Mahendra Enclave, Village FY 2017-18 to FY 2019-20 and (a) Assisting the Common Per tharging of your liabilities in full, as a result the bank aged property situated at residential Flat No. SF-4 hasra No. 1990 & 1991, Mahendra Enclave, Village FY 2017-18 to FY 2019-20 and (a) Assisting the Common Per tharging of your liabilities in full, as a result the bank aged property situated at residential Flat No. SF-4 hasra No. 1990 & 1991, Mahendra Enclave, Village FY 2017-18 to FY 2019-20 and (a) Assisting the Common Per tharging of your liabilities in full, as a result the bank aged property situated at residential Flat No. SF-4 hasra No. 1990 & 1991, Mahendra Enclave, Village FY 2017-18 to FY 2019-20 and (a) Assisting the Common Per tharging of your liabilities in full, as a result the bank aged property situated at residential Flat No. SF-4 hasra No. 1990 & 1991, Mahendra Enclave, Village FY 2017-18 to FY 2019-20 and (a) Assisting the Common Per tharging of your liabilities in full, as a result the bank aged property situated at residential Flat No. SF-4 hasra No. 1990 & 1991, Mahendra Enclave, Village FY 2017-18 to FY 2019-20 and (a) Assisting the Common Per tharging of your liabilities in full, as a result the bank aged property situated at residential Flat No. SF-4 hasra No. 1990 & 1991, Mahendra Enclave, Village FY 2017-18 to FY 2019-20 and (a) Assisting the Common Per tharging of your liabilities in full, as a result the bank aged property situated at residential Flat No. SF-4 hasra No. 1990 & 1991, Mahendra Enclave, Village FY 2019-20 a

Term of Reference' (TOR)). Term of Reference (TOR)).

Description of tasks for various work areas, proposal so who can give better offer which is higher than Rs.

Description of tasks for various work areas, proposal so who can give better offer which is higher than Rs.

Description of tasks for various work areas, proposal so who can give better offer which is higher than Rs.

Description of tasks for various work areas, proposal so who can give better offer which is higher than Rs.

Description of tasks for various work areas, proposal so who can give better offer which is higher than Rs.

Description of tasks for various work areas, proposal so who can give better offer which is higher than Rs.

Description of tasks for various work areas, proposal so who can give better offer which is higher than Rs. available at the UPERC's website (www.uperc.org).

The interested Consultant(s) / Consultancy Firms / ins may submit their respective Proposals to the Secretary ion Shopping Complex, Plot No. 3, Ahinsha Khand-II. may submit their respective Proposals to the Section 17 for detailed terms and conditions.

16:00 Hrs. of 16th November, 2018. The tenders are bank will go ahead for sale of the said mortgaged. before the bidders at 16:30 Hrs. of 16th November, 201

(Sanjay Kuma Secretar

ribunal mandir, lucknow-226007 ttar Pradesh)

ANCE BY PUBLICATION Dated 25-09-2018

of the recovery of debts and the Debts Recovery Tribunal

.....Applicant

...Defendants

NDA FINANCE LIMI

(CIN: L67120DL1985PLC021349) Regd. Office: B-64/1, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110052 Ph: 011 27374444 web: www.mindafinance.com E-mail: daroraa@minda

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday October 27, 2018 at 2:30 p.m. at its Registered Office at B-64/1, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110052, inter-alia, to consider and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2018.

The notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.mindafinance.com and also on the website of stock exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Minda Finance Limited

DHIRAJ ABORAA Company Secretary

Place: Delhi

Date: October 20, 2018

ILE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

nasari Road, Saharanpur -247001 U.P) Raison Shopping Complex, Plot No. -3 Green, Indirapuram, Ghaziabad - 201014(U.P)

Authorised Person Shivallk Mercantile Co-operative Bank Ltd. INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED (CIN NO. L74993UP1990PLC015721)

Regd. Office: 10.5 Km Milestone, Rampu egd. Office: 70.5 km Milestone, Rampi Barelily Road, Rampur - 244 901 (U.P.) E-Mail ID - Info@indiantoners.com, Website: www.Indiantoners.com Phone No. 0595-2356271 Fax No. 0595-2356273 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at New Delhi on Saturday, 3° November, 2018 to consider and approve, interalla, the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for he quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018.

This notice is also available on the website of the Company and Stock Exchange where the equity shares of the Company are listed viz. www.indiantoners.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

for Indian Toners & Developers Limited

Sdl

Place : New Delhi Dated: 20.10.2018

S. C. Singha Company Secretary

to an India BOI

Bank of India

(Rule - 8 (1)) POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable proper Whereas, the undersigned being the authorized diffuse of Sank of India Securitization and Reconstruction of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Pulses 1002 security Interest (Enf 01.06.2018 calling upon the correct and a section 13(12) in the notice being Rs. 17,00,367.33 (In words Seventeen lacs Three Har rules 2002, issued a demand notice dated 19.05.2018 calling upon the In the notice using ris. 17,00,301 33 within 50 days from the date of recent frector, Sh. Gajendra Singh Singh vi to repay the amount mentioned skew Size I are Seven and Palsa Thirty Three Only) within 50 days from the date of recent free only Size I are Seven and Palsa Thirty Three Only) within 50 days from the date of recent free only Size I are Seven and Palsa Thirty Three Only) within 50 days from the date of recent free only Size I are Seven and Palsa Thirty Three Only) within 50 days from the date of recent free only Size I are Seven and Palsa Thirty Three Only) within 50 days from the date of recent free only Size I are Seven and Palsa Thirty Three Only) within 50 days from the date of recent free only Size I are Seven and Palsa Thirty Three Only) within 50 days from the date of recent free only Size I are Seven and Palsa Thirty Three Only) within 50 days from the date of recent free only Size I are Seven and Palsa Thirty Three Only) within 50 days from the date of recent free only Size I are Seven and Size I are Se

Seven and Palsa Thirty Three Only) within 60 days from the discontinuous discontinuous

Branch Office: Prashant Vihar, N. FERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)
Branch, New Delhi, 28/14, East Patel Nagar New Phones: 25816859, 25788605, 42481310 (Fax) @mahabank.co.in; brmgr561@mahabank.co.in

सम्बद्धाः अधिवानं की सप्तरका हेत क्या प्रतिकत् ।

the 16th day of October of the year 2018.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to the charge of of Maharashtra for an amount of Rs. 13,86,73,366/- (Rs. Thirteen Crore property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of of Maharashtra for an amount of Rs. 13,86,73,366/- (Rs. Thirteen Crore India, Prashant Vihar Branch for an amount Rs. 17,00,367.33 and interest india, Prashant Vihar Branch for an amount Rs. 17,00,367.33 and interest india.

मंजिल से कूदी युवत

और उसके बाद युवती के बचाव में छलांग लगाने की घटना हुई। पुलिस युवती के बयानों के आधार पर अपनी जांच कर रही है। पुलिस ने आरोपी युवकों की पहचान कर ली है जो अभी फरार है।

PUBLIC NOTICE

Philips India LTD

CIN: U31902WB1930PLC006663 Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Tower A, DLF IT Park, 08 Block AF, Major Arterial Road, New Town (Rajamat) Kolkata, West Bengal- 700156, India

Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the under mentioned. Equity Shares of the Company have been lost / misplaced and the holder(s) / purchaser(s) of the said Equity Shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificate(s).

Certhicate(s). Any person who has a claim in respect of the said. Shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this deli-else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate cartificate(s) to the aforesaid applicants without any

Name of the Shareholder/s	Madhu Arora for Late. Sh. Dharam Pal Arora
Kind of Securities	Equity Shares of
and Face value	Rs.10 each
No of Shares	1760
Folio Na	PL034035
Certificate Nos.	10052017
Distinctive Nos.	51950208-51951967
Dotod-21/40/2048	(Name of Shareholderis)

हिमाचल फ्यूच्रिस्टिक कम्युनिकेशन लि.

Madhu Arora for Late Sh. DharamPal Arora

Corporate Identity No: L64200HP1987PLC007466 पंजी. कार्यालयः ८ इलेक्ट्रानिक्स कॉप्लेक्स, चंबाघाट, सोलन–173213 (हिमाबल प्रदेश)

Tel.: 91-1792-230644 Fax: 91-1792-231902 Email: secretarial@hfcl.com, Website: www.hfcl.com

सूचना भारतीय प्रतिमृति और विनिमय बोर्ड (सृचियन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेडा) विनियमन, 2015 ('सृचियन विनियम') के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के अनुपालन में एतद्द्वारा स्वित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक बुधवार 31, अक्टूबर, 2018 को तय की गई है जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ ही 30 सितम्बर, 2018 को समाप्त द्वितीय तिमाही तथा 6 माह हेतु कम्पनी के अनंकेक्षित एकल वित्तीय परिणामीं पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किए जायेंगे। ii) वित्तीय वर्ष 2018-19 के लिये संचयी प्रतिदेय तरजीही शेयरों पर पहले अंतिम लामाशं की घोषणा। उक्त सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाईट http://www.hfcl.com तथा साथ ही स्टॉक एक्सचें जों की वेबसाईट http://www.bseindia.com বথা http://www.nseindia.com. पर भी

देखी जा सकती है। "इन्साइडर्स द्वारा प्रतिभृतियों के व्यापार में विनियमन, निगरानी तथा रिपोर्टिंग के लिए अंतरिक प्रक्रिया तथा आवार संहिता के उपबंध 5 के अनुसार संहिता के अंतर्गत आबद विनिर्देख्ट व्यक्तियों के लिए ट्रेडिंग विन्डों 24 अक्टूबर, 2018 से 4 नवम्बर, 2018 (दोनों विक्स सिहत) तक उपरोक्त उद्घोषणा के संदर्भ में बंद रहेगी। ट्रेडिंग विन्डो पुनः 5 नवम्बर,

2018 को खुलेगी।

हिमाचल प्यूचुरिस्टिक कम्युनिकंशन लि. हस्ता/-

इलाहाबाद बैंक 🛕 ALLAHABAD BANK

1855, वज़ीर सिंह गली, पहाड्गंज शाखा, गई दिल्ली-55, फोल: 011-2358

परिशिष्ट (IV) नियम 8(1) के अंतर्गत कब्जा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु) जबकि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने वित्तीय परिसंपतियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के अधीन इलाहाबाद बैंक का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली २००२ के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के अधीन प्रदत शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कर्जदार मैसर्स माय ऑक्सी, प्रोपराईटर श्रीमती शीतल शाखुजा पत्नी श्री रमन शाखुजा और गारंटर 1. श्रीमती शीतल शखुजा पत्नी श्री रमन शाखुजा, 2. श्री रमन शखुजा पुत्र श्री जगदीश कुमार शाखुजा, 3. श्रीमती ओमा शाखुजा पत्नी श्री अमित शाखुजा और श्रीमती रविंदर कौर पत्नी श्री केंवलजीत सिंह को दिनाँक 03.08.2018 को माग सूचना जारी की गयी थी जिसमें सूचना में उल्लेखित राशि रु. 1,31,16,057/- (रु. एक करोड इक्तीस लाख सोलह हजार सत्तावन मात्र) दिनांक 03.08.2018 तक, साथ में संविदात्मक दर पर अर्जित ब्याज / अवास्तविक ब्याज, आकस्मिक खर्चे, लागत, खर्चे, इत्यादि सहित, भुगतान की तारीख तक, उक्त सूचना की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अंदर प्रति भगतान करने को कहा गया था।

कर्जदार और गारंटर राशि का प्रतिभुगतान करने में असफल हो गये हैं, इसलिए एतद्द्वारा कर्जदार और गारंटर तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने इसमे नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का कब्जा, उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4), के नियम 8 के साथ पठित के अधीन उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों के इस्तेमाल के अन्तर्गत 15 अक्टूबर, 2018 को लिया

विशेष रूप से कर्जवार और गारंटर तथा सामान्य रूप से जनसाधारण को एतदहारा उक्त संपत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न करने के लिए सावधान किया जाता है तथा संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन देन इलाहाबाद बैंक, पहाड़गंज शाखा के प्रमार वास्ते बकाया राशि रु. 1,31,16,057/- (रु. एक करोड इक्तीस लाख सोलह हजार सत्तावन मात्र) दिनांक 03. 08.2018 तक, साथ में संविदात्मक दर पर अर्जित ब्याज / अवास्तविक ब्याज, आकस्मिक खर्चे, लागत, खर्चे, इत्यादि सहित, भुगतान की तारीख तक, के अधीन होगा।

कर्जदार(रों) का ध्यान एक्ट की धारा 13 की उप धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित परिसंपत्तियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध समय सीमा की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

अचल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण

1. सम्पत्ति का वह समस्त भाग एवं अंश जोकि सास्यिक बंधक सम्पत्ति प्लॉट नं. 2, ब्लॉक नं. 80-ए, कृष्णा मार्केंट पहाड़गंज, नई दिल्ली-110055 में स्थित, भूमि क्षेत्रफल 2808 वर्ग फीट, (260.90 वर्ग मी) साथ में डबल स्टोरी बिल्डिंग, बेसमेंट

दिनांक : 15,10,2018, स्थान : दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, इलाहाबाद बैंक

कैल्कॉम विजन लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यांलयः सी-41 डिजेन्स कॉलोनीः नई दिल्ली-110024 वेबसाइट: www.calcomindla.com, फोन: (0120) 256976

ईमेल: corp.compliance@calcomindia.com CIN: L92111DL1985PLC021095

सेबी (सूचीयन अनिवार्यताएँ एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेकाएँ) विनियमन, 2015, को विनियम 28 अनुसार, एएद्रहारा सूचित किया जाता है कि, कांपनी को निदेशक मंडल की बेठक शानिवार, 27 अंक्टूबर, 2018 को आयोजिंग की जाएंगी जिसने अन्य बातों के साथ-साथ 30 सितान्बर, 2018 को समापा तिमाही और छमाही के लिए कंपनी के अनकेक्सित वितीय परिणामों पर विचार और अनुमोदन

यह जानकारी कपनी की देवसाइट www.calcomindia.com और बीएसई लिमिटेड की तेवसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेश से हस्ता/-(आयुषी जिंदत) क्यानः नर्ज दिल्ली क पनी सचिव

तिथि: 18.10.2018

इंडियन टोनर्स एंड डेवलपर्स लि. (CIN NO. L74993UP1990PLC015721)

पंजी. कार्यालयः 10.5 कि.मी. माइलस्टोन, रामपु बरेली रोड, रामपुर-242901 (उ.प्र.) इं-मेल आईडी: Info@indiantoners.com,

वेबसाइटः www.indiantones.com कोन नं0: 0595-2356271 फैक्स नं 0595-2356273

सचना

सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के अनुसार एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि पनी के निदेशक मेंडल की एक बैठक नई दिल्ली में शनिवार, 03 नवंबर, 2018 को आयोजित की जाएगी जितमें 30 सितंबर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए कंपनी के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किए जाएंगे।

यह सूचना कंपनी स्टॉक एक्सचेंज जहां कंपनी के इक्विटी शेयर्स सूचीबद्ध हैं, की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.indiantones.com तथा www.bseindia.com क्रमशः पर उपलब्ध हैं।

इंडियन टोनर्स एंड डेवलपर्स लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता / एस सी सिंघल थानः नई दिल्ली तेथिः 20.10,2018 कंपनी सचिव

कार्पोरेशन बैंक

सार्वजनिक क्षेत्र का अग्रणी बैंक

5ई/3 बी पी, नीलम रेलवे रोड, फरीदाबाद 121001 स्टेटः हरियाणा

कर्जदार: 1. मैसर्स रिचा इंडस्ट्रीज लि. (उचारकर्ता) प्लॉट संख्या 29. डीएलएफ औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज-।।, फरीदाबाद-121003

2. (क) श्री संदीप गुप्ता (गारंटर) पुत्र श्री सुभाष गुप्ता, मकान नं. 1483, सैक्टर -14, फरीदाबाद 2 (ख) श्री सुशील गुप्ता (गारंटर) पुत्र श्री श्री चेतराम गुप्ता, जी-74 साउथ सिटी-1. गुडगांव

2 (ग) श्री मनीष गुप्ता (गारंटर) पुत्र श्री सुमाय गुप्ता, मकान मं, 408, सैक्टर-18ए, फरीदाबाद

के हमारे अधिकारों के प्रति पूर्वाग्रह के बिना Recall (स्मरण) नोटिस

विषयः मैसर्स रिचा इंडस्ट्रीज लि. को दिनांकित 08.06.2018 की सरफासी नोटिस का Recall (स्मरण) वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभृतिकरण और पुनर्गठन एव प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (2) के तहत यह सूचना दिनांक 08.06.2018 को जारी की गई इस प्रकार सरफासी अधिनियम के प्रावधानों के अनुसार नया नोटिस जारी करने

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, कार्पीरेशन बैंक

CORRIGENDUM TO THE LETTER OF OFFER FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF

LKP FINANCE LIMITED

Registered office: 203 Embassy Centre, Nariman Point, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400 021; Tel: +91 22 4002 4785/4786; Fax: +91 22 2287 4787; Email Id: Ikplininvestor relations@lkpsec.com; Website: www.lkpsec.com

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UPTO 32,67,842 FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10 EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") REPRESENTING 26.00% (TWENTY SIX PERCENT) OF THE FULLY DILUTED VOTING EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL ("VOTING SHARE CAPITAL") OF LKP FINANCE LIMITED, A COMPANY INCORPORATED UNDER THE COMPANIES ACT, 1956 AND HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT 203 EMBASSY CENTRE, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA - 400 021 ("TARGET COMPANY"), FROM THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF THE TARGET COMPANY BY DAKSHIN MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED ("ACQUIRER") ("OPEN OFFER" OR "OFFER"). NO PERSON IS ACTING IN CONCERT WITH THE ACQUIRER FOR THE PURPOSES OF THIS OPEN OFFER.

This corrigendum to the Letter of Offer dated September 4, 2018 ("Corrigendum") is being issued by ICICI Securities Limited ("Manager to the Offer"), on behalf of the Acquirer in terms of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 in respect of the Open Offer to the public shareholders of the Target Company. The Corrigendum is to be read together with: (a) the Public Announcement dated May 14, 2018; (b) the Detailed Public Statement published on May 21, 2018 in Financial Express (English daily) all editions, Jansatta (Hindi daily) all editions and Navshakti (Marathi daily) Mumbal edition; (c) the draft letter of offer dated May 28, 2018; (d) the Letter of Offer dated